Tour Of Istanbul 2023
General - After STAGE 4

Date: 1 October 2023
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Location: SULTANHAMET - CADDEBOSTAN

Team Name

Tarteletto - Isorex

Astana - Qazaqgstan Development Team
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Restaurant Suri Carl Ras

Sofer Savine Due Omz

Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii
Vino Sko Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Uzbekistan National Cycling Team
Universe Cycling Team

Konya Biiyiiksehir Belediye Spor
Almaty Astana Motors

Spor Toto Cycling Team

Bulgaria National Cycling Team
Mes Songun - Azad

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary
Printed on 23/10/01 @ 12:41:09

Stage1
12:24:50
12:27:22
12:29:36
12:24:19
12:39:43
12:41:47
12:34:32
12:46:45
12:46:39
12:56:00
12:46:55
13:01:39
12:56:00
14:01:26
14:32:44

Stage2
10:13:27
10:13:33
10:12:44
10:12:41
10:22:24
10:30:10
10:29:36
10:23:59
10:29:23
10:22:01
10:40:24
10:47:09
11:06:24
11:09:27
11:19:00

Race Distance: 536,5

Stage3

09:563:19
09:53:42
09:53:42
10:00:44
10:00:44
09:53:54
10:06:52
10:00:17
10:09:00
10:09:27
10:07:55
10:03:35
10:13:54
10:09:24
10:18:10

Stage4
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:10:19
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:11:17
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57
06:08:57

TOUR OF

ASERnaLL

Total Time

38:40:33
38:43:34
38:44:59
38:46:41
39:13:10
39:14:48
39:19:57
39:19:58
39:33:59
39:36:25
39:46:31
40:01:20
40:25:15
41:29:14
42:18:51
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